
 
 

Test Date Syllabus 

JHA Classes - ABHIJAY-NEET Full Tests (Complete Class-11 and 12 Syllabus) - Total -12 Tests 

NEET FT - 1 Sunday, 17 March2024 NEET Full Syllabus Test - 1 

NEET FT - 2 Thursday, 21 March2024 NEET Full Syllabus Test - 2 

NEET FT - 3 Sunday, 24 March 2024 NEET Full Syllabus Test - 3 

NEET FT - 4 Thursday, 28 March 2024 NEET Full Syllabus Test - 4  

NEET FT - 5 Sunday, 31 March 2024 NEET Full Syllabus Test - 5 

NEET FT - 6 Thursday, 04 April 2024 NEET Full Syllabus Test - 6 

NEET FT - 7 Sunday, 07 April 2024 NEET Full Syllabus Test - 7 

NEET FT - 8 Friday, 12 April 2024 NEET Full Syllabus Test - 8 

NEET FT - 9 Monday, 15 April 2024 NEET Full Syllabus Test - 9 

NEET FT - 10 Friday, 19 April 2024 NEET Full Syllabus Test - 10 

NEET FT - 11 Monday, 22 April 2024 NEET Full Syllabus Test - 11 

NEET FT - 12 Thursday, 25 April 2024 NEET Full Syllabus Test - 12 
 

 


